FIRST NAME

SHANE

WILLIAM

JARED

BRIAN

JARED

009) 8,050 Ib.

LAST NAME

FLECK

SHOUEY

BROWN

ROBBINS

WAGNER

CITY

BELLEFONTE

SPRING MILLS

WILLIAMSPORT

BELLEFONTE

TYRONE

Results for

Run What You Brung.xlsm

YEAR

2003

2000

1998

1997

2004

MAKE

DODGE

DODGE

DODGE

FORD

FORD

MODEL

2500

3500

3500

F-350

F-250

VEHICLE NAME

All Tached Out

BAD KARMA

NIGHT TRAIN

BAD DECISIONS

FEET

308.87

307.12

306.10

249.01

219.66

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing

Payout

300
200

100
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